

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.8457 OF 2019

Apex Association of Lavasa Property
Owners through Trustee

Mr. M. R. Wadia & Ors.

..Petitioners

Vs.

Rajiv Vijay Jalori and Ors.

..Respondents

.....

Mr. Ojas Deolankar, Advocate for Petitioners.

Mr. N. C. Walimbe, AGP for Respondent Nos.3 and 4 / State.

CORAM : C.V. BHADANG, J.

DATE : 04th MARCH, 2020

PC.

1. Not on board. Taken on board for extension of ad-interim relief.

2. Stand over to 1/4/2020.

3. Ad-interim relief, already operating, if any, to continue till next date.

C.V. BHADANG, J.