

Urmila Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**

**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 8457 OF 2019**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.Ojas Deolankar, for the Petitioners.  
 Mr.Rajesh Sahani a/w Mr.Vivekanand Akshali, for the Respondents.  
 Mr.S.L. Babar, AGP for Respondent – State.

**CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.**

**DATE : 04<sup>th</sup> MARCH, 2021**

**PC.**

- . Learned Counsel for Respondents No.1 & 2 seeks time to file reply.
2. Reply to be filed within 2 weeks from today.
3. Stand over to 30/03/2021.

**(M.S.KARNIK, J.)**